Cat 3 = 33%
Cat 4 = 33%
Stock № Description Unit of Sale
 Price
Ex-GST
Qty to
Clear

Printed: 14/01/2010 4:50 PM
C:\Documents and Settings\bobm\My Documents\~Buying Prices\Sign and Display Systems - Price List (Revised)
Cat 3 = 33%
Cat 4 = 33%
Sign and Display Systems - Price List
Stock № Description Unit of Sale
 Price
Ex-GST
Qty to
Clear
 Clearance Price
Ex-GST
Polycarbonate Cover
99-SL-PD200-C1.0(A3) SIGNLINK PD200 - 1.0mm Gloss Clear Plastic Cover - (A3) - 297mm x 420mm Each 7.09$               10 4.80$
99-SL-PD200-C1.0(A4) SIGNLINK PD200 - 1.0mm Gloss Clear Plastic Cover - (A4) - 210mm x 297mm Each 5.04$               20 3.40$
99-SL-PD200-C1.0(A5) SIGNLINK PD200 - 1.0mm Gloss Clear Plastic Cover - (A5) - 149mm x 210mm Each 4.02$               39 2.70$
Signwhite Backplate
99-SL-PD200-SW(A3) SIGNLINK PD200 - Signwhite Panel - (A3) - 297mm x 420mm Each 8.02$               40 5.40$
99-SL-PD200-SW(A4) SIGNLINK PD200 - Signwhite Panel - (A4) - 210mm x 297mm Each 5.51$               18 3.70$
99-SL-PD200-SW(A5) SIGNLINK PD200 - Signwhite Panel - (A5) - 149mm x 210mm Each 4.25$               37 2.85$
Frame (mitre-cut, drilled and countersunk with Screws)
99-SL-PD200-ED-0154(A5) SIGNLINK PD200 - Frame - Drilled with Screws (A5) x 154mm - Natural Anodised + 2 Screws Each 10.93$             40 7.35$
99-SL-PD200-ED-0215(A5/A4) SIGNLINK PD200 - Frame - Drilled with Screws (A5/A4) x 215mm - Natural Anodised + 2 Screws Each 11.49$             14 7.70$
99-SL-PD200-ED-0302(A4/A3) SIGNLINK PD200 - Frame - Drilled with Screws (A4/A3) x 302mm - Natural Anodised + 2 Screws Each 12.27$             40 8.25$
99-SL-PD200-ED-0425(A3/A2) SIGNLINK PD200 - Frame - Drilled with Screws (A3/A2) x 425mm - Natural Anodised + 2 Screws Each 13.38$             27 9.00$
Frame (mitre-cut, drilled and countersunk with Screws)
99-SL-PD200-HF-0154(A5) SIGNLINK PD200 - Frame (A5) x 154mm - Natural Anodised Each 5.83$               38 3.95$
99-SL-PD200-HF-0215(A5/A4) SIGNLINK PD200 - Frame (A5/A4) x 215mm - Natural Anodised Each 6.39$               20 4.30$
99-SL-PD200-HF-0302(A4/A3) SIGNLINK PD200 - Frame (A4/A3) x 302mm - Natural Anodised Each 7.17$               54 4.85$
99-SL-PD200-HF-0425(A3/A2) SIGNLINK PD200 - Frame (A3/A2) x 425mm - Natural Anodised Each 8.28$               38 5.55$
99-SL-PD200-HF-0599(A2) SIGNLINK PD200 - Frame (A2) x 599mm - Natural Anodised Each 9.84$               36 6.60$
SIGNLINK Poster Display Systems
This model has a removable top frame, which is secured by either screws or magnetic tape. The poster slides in behind a
polycarbonate cover. The slimline frame allows edge to edge display of the poster.
PD900 - Alpha Series (sold in individual components)